
開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W オガサワラ ヨシオ
小笠原 芳雄 MOPS

0

クラサワ テツオミ
倉澤 徹臣 Alvis

コスギ リョウジ
小杉 亮二 ヤマニ

グラント ウェルダン
Grant Weldon Çhoice

フナヤマ マサキ
船山 真樹 ブラザー

タナカ ヨシヒコ
田中 義彦 自遊空間上横田店

アイハラ テツヤ
相原 哲也 バグース錦糸町

W マツイ ヒサユキ
松井 尚之 オレンジ

0

ウスクラ ヨシヤス
臼倉 良安 トリガー大久保

スミヤ マサヒコ
隅谷 公彦 パラダイス たまプラーザ

ホシノ シュウイチ
星野 宗一 アリス

サイトウ フミアキ
斉藤 史晃 JM

ホンナ リュウタ
本名 隆太 快活クラブ町田忠生店

ヤスダ アキラ
安田 明 ウエアハウス入谷店

渋谷ビリヤードCUE
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令和5年8⽉13⽇
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1 組

小笠原 芳雄

2

1 ■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W タナカ リョウ
田中 亮 バグース新宿

0

サトウ シン
佐藤 慎 MOPS

イケダ ヨシタカ
池田 義隆 パラダイス大岡山

タンジ シュウモク
丹治 秀徳 211club

セガワ ヒトシ
世川 仁史 快活秋葉原

アベ ユカコ
阿部 有香子 Alvis

カワシマ アイ
川島 愛 自遊空間上横田店

W ハヤシ シズマ
林 静磨 オレンジ

0

コヤマ タツヤ
小山 達也 トリガー大久保

ナガイ エリ
永井 江梨 キュー

スズキ ケンヤ
鈴木 賢也 ブラザー

カワヤナギ ソウマ
川柳 颯麻 JM

バンバ タカヒロ
番場 孝広 アリス

ワカヤマ エリ
若山 恵理 Kobby’s billiard 
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第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

2 組
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13

■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W タナカ タケシ
田中 剛 Unison

0

ナカモリ ミツノリ
中森 充紀 メッカ横浜

オオサキ カオル
大崎 薫 ポイントサンビリ荻窪

イシノ マモル
石野 衛 Mag

ヤタベ タクト CPBA
矢田部 拓斗 パルコ

ナカジマ ヒロム
中島 宏 インフィニティ

カネハラ ミノル
包原 実 バグース新宿

W カミヤ マサノリ
神谷 政徳 Alvis

0

カメオ トシヒコ
亀尾 利彦 MOPS

イソヤマ ユウキ
磯山 勇氣 トリガー大久保

サルタ ユウコ
猿田 祐子 山水

ヨシマヤ ユタカ
吉満屋 豊 211club

ヨシナガ ユウイチ
吉永 雄市 キュースポーツ佐野

フクモト マサシ
福本 正史 オレンジ

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE
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3 組

1

2

13

3

2

3

田中 剛 1

4

5

6

14

7

4

8

9

10

15

11

6

7

神谷 政徳 5

15

12

13

16

14

8

16

■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W タカハシ ヒロシ
高橋 博 ビーパス

0

タンノ トシアキ
丹野 俊昭 メイプルハウス梶ヶ谷

カワノ ユミ
河野 佑実 メッカ横浜

ハセガワ サオリ
長谷川 沙織 Unison

サクマ タカシ
佐久間 崇 バグース町田

W ノリヅキ エイジ
法月 英二 セスパ東大宮

0

W サイトウ カズヤ
齋藤 一哉 ポイントサンビリ荻窪

0

サトウ ユウキ
佐藤 勇樹 クリックス

ヤマガタ ケント
山縣 ケント 松山・相馬

サカモト タカアキ
坂本 高明 MJ

マノ テツオ
真野 哲郎 Alvis

モリタ アヤノ
森田 亜矢乃 インフィニティ

ナカイ ヒロシ
中居 博 BEEP

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

4 組
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■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W カタヒラ ショウジ
片平 正二 メッカ横浜

0

イケダ マサノリ
池田 正智 NORA

サカモト カズヤ
坂本 和哉 相馬

ミウラ ヤスヒロ
三浦 康弘 バグース町田

イノウエ ヒロキ
井上 洋樹 ポイントサンビリ荻窪

ヒロセ ジュンイチ
広瀬 順一 ビリヤードクラブ　ナビー

アサイ ヒロキ
浅井 浩樹 メイプルハウス梶ヶ谷

W イワサキ カズノリ
岩崎 一紀 セスパ東大宮

0

アマツ ミカ
天津 美香 Unison

ムラカミ タカヒデ
村上 貴英 サイドナイン

サカガミ アヤ
坂上 綾 POOL LABO

ゴンドウ ヒロキ
権藤 博紀 Alvis

モリタ ヨシユキ
森田 慶之 インフィニティ

佐藤 カナメ
佐藤 要 BEEP

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

5 組
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■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W ヨシミ ヒロキ
吉見 裕樹 salooon

0

ナンニチ タカシ
南日 卓 ハイドアウト

タノウエ カズヨシ
田之上 和義 ミッドナイト

W フルヤマ ヒロユキ
古山 浩之 RALLY

0

イナキ マコト
稲木 誠 大慶園

ヒラサワ サトシ
平沢 智士 NORA

W エンドウ ソラ
遠藤 空 メイプルハウス梶ヶ谷

0

ワシズミ ノボル
鷲住 昇 メッカ横浜

ヒシヌマ サオリ SPA
菱沼 咲織 セスパ東大宮

モギ サトル
茂木 悟 Alvis

アイカワ コウジ
相川 浩二 ポイントサンビリ荻窪

クツミ ユウイチ
久津見 裕市 サイバーSTEPつくば

スズキ リュウジ
鈴木 隆司 Unison

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE
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6 組
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■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W アダチ ジュン
安達 潤 Anything

0

サカモト タカシ
坂本 隆 POOLNEXT

オカダ リョウ
岡田 遼 salooon

W フジタ ヒデタカ
藤田 秀隆 オンリーワン

0

イマミネ サトル
今峰 覚 無所属

ミズノ リキ
水野 梨貴 ミッドナイト

W コバヤシ タカシ
小林 隆 ブレイカーズ

0

カトウ キヨシ
加藤 清 ハイドアウト

サイゴウ ヒロキ
西郷 大輝 RALLY淵野辺

ミドリカワ タカユキ
緑川 孝行 スティンガー

キシダ アキラ
岸田 啓 メッカ横浜

サショウ マサヒコ
佐生 雅彦 セスパ東大宮

ヤマモト ヤスシ
山本 靖 メイプルハウス梶ケ谷

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名
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■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W イワキ ヨシヒロ
岩城 克寛 Rast Lack

0

ナガオサ チエ
永長　 千枝 Anything

ウチクネ ヒデキ
内久根 英樹 無所属

W キシカゲ タケル
岸蔭 武 POOLNEXT

0

タカハシ ハルカ
高橋 遥 ストレートプール

ナンニチ チエ
南日 智恵 ハイドアウト

W アンドウ ユキミ
安藤 由紀美 オンリーワン

0

カワムラ ヨウスケ
川村 洋介 ポイントサンビリ荻窪西口店

タカハシ マサキ
高橋 正樹 快活クラブ大森

ムラカミ ユウコ
村上 木綿子 アロウズ

ホシノ アツシ
星野 敦 セスパ東大宮

イケダ マイク
池田 マイク メイプルハウス梶ヶ谷

フジキ タカシ
藤木 崇次 メッカ横浜

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

8 組
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■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W タニモト シン
谷本 慎 バグース川崎

0

ノジリ シン
野尻 伸 山手

ハトリ アユミ
羽鳥 あゆみ ビリヤード花

W アカマツ タカシ
赤松 高史 メッカ川崎

0

サイトウ ヒデシ
齋藤 秀志 無所属

ミヤハヤシ ヤスノリ
宮林 靖典 Tom's

W カワサキ ジロウ SPA
川崎 次郎 セスパ

0

スガ トモエ
須賀 朋恵 POOLNEXT

イノウエ ミホ
井上 美保 Anything

フクオカ ユリ
福岡 侑里 オンリーワン

タケハナ タカシ
竹鼻 孝至 快活クラブ大森

ニシムラ エミコ
西村 栄美子 アロウズ

キノシタ アツシ
木下 篤 ミッキーアンドネプチューン
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第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

9 組

1 ■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W オオスミ タカヒロ
大角 崇宏 アシベ

0

カトウ ユカリ
加藤 縁 メイプルハウス梶が谷

コバヤシ タカユキ
小林 孝之 たまや

W サカイ トモジロウ
酒井 智次郎 バグース川崎

0

ナカザワ ジュンイチ
中澤 純一 トレスクエア

ホンダ マサヒロ
本田 雅広 山手

W コサカ ヨウイチ
小坂 洋一 メッカ川崎

0

オザワ サトル
小澤 悟 快活クラブ大和田

ミサワ ゴウ
三澤 豪 無所属

フジエ アキコ
藤江 亜希子 Anything

フルゲン タイガ
古堅 大雅 WIND

ニシダ ショウ
西田 翔 オンリーワン

イズミ サトル
泉 覚 ココナッツ
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第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

10 組

1 ■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W クラモチ ヨウコ
倉持 陽子 5&9

0

ノザキ タカヒロ
野﨑 雄大 パラダイスたまプラーザ

マカベ アキオ
真壁 昭夫 たまや

W スズキ マサユキ
鈴木 将之 山手

0

ヤマモト カズオ
山本 和男 快活クラブ大和田

スギタ トモキ
杉田 朋毅 メッカ川崎

W イシハラ コウトク
石原 洸徳 ヤング

0

シゲジ ユカ
繁治 友香 WIND

スズキ タカユキ
鈴木 隆行 ニュー文化

シマダ モリタカ
嶋田 守孝 バグース川崎

カワムラ ヒロコ
川村 広子 Anything

アダチ アツジ
足立 篤治 アストロ

タナカ カズキ
田中 一毅 ココナッツ
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第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

11 組

1 ■集合時間

・1回戦あり 9:20〜9:45

・2回戦から 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W カワイ カズアキ
河合 一晃 バグース道玄坂

0

シミズ タカシ
清水 崇史 ユニコーン

コヤマ キミノリ
小山 公礼 5&9

W コイヌマ リュウタ
鯉沼 龍太 たまや

0

スガノ ノリヒコ
菅野 紀彦 山手

オオタ カズノリ
太田 和紀 自遊空間高田馬場

W タゴヤマ マサル
田子山 勝 アストロ鶴ヶ峰

0

ヒジカタ トモユキ
土方 友之 コトブキ

キムラ アキヒコ
木村 明彦 パラダイスたまプラーザ

サクダ ミツアキ
作田 光章 WIND

ホヅミ ヒロミ
穂積 裕美 メッカ川崎

イイダ シンゴ
飯田 真吾 バグース大宮

スズカ ミサコ
鈴鹿 美砂子 Anything
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第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

12 組
01

■集合時間

・全員 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W オイカワ ヤスヒロ
及川 康太 アズプレイス

0

ヒグチ タケヒロ
樋口 毅宏 アドバンス

フジクボ ヒサユキ
藤久保 寿幸 バグース道玄坂

W セト ワタル
瀬戸 超 5&9

0

ハバ シズカ
巾 静香 JM

イソガイ タカオ
磯貝 孝夫 リンク北千住

W ヒグチ ユウマ
樋口 裕真 自遊空間高田馬場

0

クボ アツシ
久保 敦 山手

フルバヤシ イタル
古林 格 たまや

テラモト タテユキ
寺本 立之 コトブキ

オオツカ マサヒト
大塚 匡史 メッカ川崎

ウチザワ ヒロユキ
内澤 宏之 パラダイスたまプラーザ

ヤナギサワ ヤスエ
柳澤 泰江 バグース池袋
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及川 康太 1

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

13 組
01

■集合時間

・全員 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W ヤタベ トシヤ
谷田部 駿也 JAM

0

タナカ コウジ
田中 孝治 スミヨシ

オサノ ヤスオ
小佐野 康夫 バグース町田東口

W オダカ ショウヘイ
小髙 翔平 バグース道玄坂

0

アライ タカシ
新井 隆 JM

ウガジン タカヨシ
宇賀神 崇吉 自遊空間上横田店

W アオキ ケン
青木 健 アドバンス

0

カイホツ ユウタ
開発 悠太 松山

カトウ ユウリ
加藤 佑里 山手

ミキ シゲヒロ
三木 茂裕 たまや

タチカワ ヒサアキ
立川 尚明 アムール

ツカハラ カズタカ
塚原 和敬 レーヴ

ノザキ ユウキ
野﨑 悠生 パラダイスたまプラーザ

16

14

16

15

8

12

13

11

w

7

青木 健 5

10

15

4 08

8

09

9

06

6

14 07

7

4

05

5

小髙 翔平

3

2

3

02

2

13 03

04

1

谷田部 駿也 1

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

14 組
01

■集合時間

・全員 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W タカダ モトキ
高田 基樹 ヤマニ

0

ウキガヤ テツヤ
浮ヶ谷 徹也 オレンジ

カミジョウ タカシ
上條 崇 トリガー大久保

W タナカ ヒロアキ
田中 宏昭 レールバード

0

シブタニ シュンイチ
渋谷 俊一 ブラザー

シゲタ カズキ
重田 和樹 JM

W アイモノ ユウキ
四十物 佑輝 自遊空間上横田店

0

ホアシ カズヒロ
帆足 和広 アドバンス

マツダ ケンジ
松田 健司 インペリアル

ヒルタ タカヒロ
蛭田 貴大 松山

スエツナ アキヒト
末綱 亮仁 スミヨシ

トミタ セイジ
冨田 聖治 バディーズクラブ

カモシタ アキヒコ
鴨下 彰彦 JAM

16

14

16

15

8

12

13

11

w

7

四十物 佑輝 5

10

15

4 08

8

09

9

06

6

14 07

7

4

05

5

田中 宏昭

3

2

3

02

2

13 03

04

1

高田 基樹 1

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

15 組
01

■集合時間

・全員 10:30〜10:45



開催⽇
会場

参加人数

W オオタ ジュンイチ
太田 潤一 ロサ

0

チシマ ケンタロウ
千島 健太郎 バラエティ

イノウエ マサユキ
井上 雅之 バグース錦糸町

W オオイワ シンタロウ
大岩 信太郎 ヤマニ

0

フジタ トミナリ
藤田 富成 アリス

スズキ ショウイチ
鈴木 彰一 トリガー大久保

W キタ ヒデヒロ
北 英博 ブラザー

0

キムラ ヨウスケ
木村 洋介 自遊空間上横田店

オクヤマ マモル
奥山 衛 インペリアル、相馬

オオクボ マサシ
大久保 理 JM

フジモト カズアキ
藤本 和明 オレンジ

ヒガシ ユウタ
東 優汰 JAM

カケイ ナオト
筧 直人 ARAI

16

14

16

15

8

12

13

11

w

7

北 英博 5

10

15

4 08

8

09

9

06

6

14 07

7

4

05

5

大岩 信太郎

3

2

3

02

2

13 03

04

1

太田 潤一 1

第34回サマーカップ関東BC級 令和5年8⽉13⽇
渋谷ビリヤードCUE

212名

16 組
01

■集合時間

・全員 10:30〜10:45


